LEVEL CERT INSTRUCTOR MOHR, CORY
Description

CARP/MATH 127 - 140 TRADE MATH
AS/JOBS 125 ESSENTIAL JOB SKILLS
VOGT / CARPENTRY

NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL / NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE 2020 SOFT COVER

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
Report ID: 289 Page 1 of 1

BD/CP/ED

SW/15/

SW/24/

NO/ /4

NO/20/

Date Printed

Reg/Rec/Opt
Required
Required
Required

Required

New

$9.75

$5.00

$216.95

$80.00

2025-06-26



