Course List	<u>Term</u> FALL 2025 FULL	<u>Campus</u> MOOSE JAW			Location MOOSE JAW CSTORE	
PROGRAM CARP - CARPENTRY						
COURSE: CERT	IFICATE CERTIFICATI	E	COMMENT:	CERTIFICATE		
LEVEL CERT	r <u>instruc</u>	CTOR MOHR, CORY				
<b>Description</b>				BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	New
CARP / MATH 127 -	140 TRADE MATH			SW / 15 /	Required	\$9.75
AS / JOBS 125 ESSENTIAL JOB SKILLS				SW / 24 /	Required	\$5.00
VOGT / CARPENTR	Y		NO / / 4	Required	\$216.95	
NATIONAL RESEAF BUILDING CODE 20	RCH COUNCIL / NATI )20 SOFT COVER		NO / 20 /	Required	\$80.00	